Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

an addendum to Woodsmith Premium Plans ©2019 Cruz Bay Publishing, Inc. an Active Interest Media Company




PR IFCT A ORKCHFN
FTNUJL U1 VVUF\[\\JI:I‘IITE




—

Q 0 | QO
= S
L ! | [ ] i
i [ Lu: m ® ®
L...A@T.r u n o o ﬁﬂl»
o) o olo|
K- -
o) O O 10
O
[0 a o oi .
. @, Y
T [LH — H— _ ® ®
_ A e s < ==
i e | ] .%
0 o g
1

38

-

o

[SHEET:

DATE:

sV Lo X:WisYaYaYe)

LI 12VVUT [ £ 70

\ A aondemithPlane ~rom

vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

PRO IFCT \VNORKCHFNTFR
FNUJLUT VVOUINNINULINTLTN

[« NENaV, EFA
DINTUSF TO




[SHEET:

DATE:

J U

sV Lo X:WisYaYaYe)
VAV4RIFAViVivi

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
VVOOUUSITTUIT 1Al TS . GUITTI

VVOUTNINGOLINTLTN

PRO IFCT \VNORKCHFNTFR

FNUJL U

CNAOAAA
DINTUSF TU




21

31/16

+
R1/2/\ ° i /

(A) - FEET/SUPPORT FACE
(NEED 8)

- —3/4

— | F

(B) - FEET/SUPPORT SPACER
(NEED 16)

~—3/4

~—3/4

—3/4

~3/4

~—3/4

(E) - UPRIGHT FACE

(NEED 4)
(F) - UPRIGHT CENTER
(NEED 2)

PROJECT WOR R WoodsmithPlans.com 212112009 4 6




33
5 31/2
© ©
12—~ = 12/2 | —R7/16
13/4—|—& © - 3 ! @/
(H) - WEIGHT BOX SIDE N\
R11/16
° (NEED 2) ° 9
13/4
31/2 & S
2 3/4 3/8
& l . . ﬁL . . © 3/4 o
4 8
1 34—~ @Lj <l
1
3 | & &
| 28 1/2 -
THE BASE OF THE TWO PEICE SPHEROIDAL
3/4 WASHER SET IS SEATED IN THIS COUNTERBORE.
(G) - WEIGHT BOX BOTTOM 312
(K) - ANCHOR BLOCK
312~
13/4
33 5
- ; R9/16
\ N 11/8 | —R3/8
R1/2 3/4 j_é%ﬁ
T f 12
57/8
| 8 1/2 ‘ 1172 - % 58= = 1304
©— © < ©
~2 /4~
41/4 21/2-
() - SHELF 15 — B2
34—l _ = ]
& © © © | 1 T7 =
57/8 j E
5172 5/8 ACME NUTS ARE PRESS FITTED AND EPOXIED
INTO COUNTERBORES.
L ) (L) - TRAVELER BLOCK
CNANAAA PROIEFCT \AMNORIKCENTER A andemithDlane A " DATE‘:')I")*i JLaYaYaYe) ’&TET—_Qi
DINTUSFTO FIN\NUJL U1 VVOUININULINTL N\ vvoouusiimuir ialts. GuUltd PAVARTFAViIViv] } J =0




43/8
~—27/8—

}
11/2

\ | @3/4 ‘ 1/16 CHAMFER ‘ ‘
1O e © & © e o
|

81/2 81/2 ‘ 41/4 518
G Do e © O T © o o - I

15 3/4

| * —*L | | —jt—wz }
A 1,44 718 112 114~ = (J) - RUNNER
(N) - FIXED TOP | (NEED 2)
(TJ ) 3;4 L e *
. AR 1172 63/

. o

!
~—41/4 4 1/4—n
4 j ; "2 h 14—l = ’ 1/4
. 112 | 8 ‘ | ‘ Jﬂ1 P
o o - o To3
‘ 2 ‘ ‘ (C) - FOOT PAD
~— 28 1/2 8 1/2 - /@{mm (NEED 3)
7 1/4 —} SIZE TO FIT 1/2" CARRIAGE BOLT ¢1
‘ 412 ‘ ‘ ‘
O Tos @ o o 9 2
RET: ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 0k 22
i ~ L
T
78 L (M) - CLAMP ROD
(O) - ADJUSTABLE TOP 5/8 ACME THREADED ROD
(NEED 2)




